
Precision Balance 
CG Series

Standard Features 

• Compact and space saving. 

• Large Stainless steel plate. 

• Accurate to within ± division at full  load. 

• Overload Protection. 

• Dart Shield for more accurate reading. 

Model

Capacity

Readability 

Repeatability (sd)

Linearity (+/-)

Pan Size (mm)

Cat No.

CG 302

300 gm

0.01 gm

± 0.03 gm

0.01 gm

CG 602

600 gm

0.01 gm

± 0.03 gm

0.01 gm

CG 1202

1200 gm

0.01 gm

± 0.03 gm

0.01 gm

145 x 125118 Ø

Specification are subject to change without prior notice. 
Images shown are for illustrations purpose only.164

1066 0302 1066 0602 1066 1202

• Standard RS 232 Interface for data output. 

• LED 7 Digit Display for easy viewing. 

• Standard dual side or External Display. 

• Auto-Zero Tracking, Automatic External Calibration 

• 8 Different weighing units such as g, ct, Tola etc. 

• Piece Counting & Percentage Weighing Function 

• With leveling bubble and adjustable feet for the stability of 
scale. 

• Inbuilt rechargeable battery for continues use. 

• AC or DC Power supply : Output AC/DC Adapter.

• Auto calibration with external weight. 
• Easy to red LCD Display.
• Multifunction weighing units.
• Auto zero tracking, low battery for continues use. 
• Overload protection design.
• S.S. Weighing Pan level indicator Quick weighing accurate result. 

Model

Capacity

Readability

Repeatability (+/-)

Linearity (+/-)

Pan Size (mm/inc)

Cat No.

90 Ø

CG 303L

300 gm

0.001 gm

0.001 gm

0.002 gm

1067 0303

90 Ø

CG 203L

200 gm

0.001 gm

0.001 gm

0.002 gm

1067 0203


