## Precision Balance CG Series





- Auto calibration with external weight.
- Easy to red LCD Display.
- Multifunction weighing units.
- Auto zero tracking, low battery for continues use.
- Overload protection design.
- S.S. Weighing Pan level indicator Quick weighing accurate result.

Model	CG 203L	CG 303L
Capacity	200 gm	300 gm
Readability	0.001 gm	0.001 gm
Repeatability (+/-)	0.001 gm	0.001 gm
Linearity (+/-)	0.002 gm	0.002 gm
Pan Size (mm/inc)	90 Ø	90 Ø
Cat No.	1 <b>067</b> 0203	<b>1067</b> 0303



## **Standard Features**

- Compact and space saving.
- Large Stainless steel plate.
- Accurate to within ± division at full load.
- Overload Protection.
- Dart Shield for more accurate reading.



- Standard RS 232 Interface for data output.
- LED 7 Digit Display for easy viewing.
- Standard dual side or External Display.
- Auto-Zero Tracking, Automatic External Calibration
- 8 Different weighing units such as g, ct, Tola etc.
- Piece Counting & Percentage Weighing Function
- With leveling bubble and adjustable feet for the stability of scale.
- Inbuilt rechargeable battery for continues use.
- AC or DC Power supply : Output AC/DC Adapter.

Model	CG 302	CG 602	CG 1202
Capacity	300 gm	600 gm	1200 gm
Readability	0.01 gm	0.01 gm	0.01 gm
Repeatability (sd)	± 0.03 gm	± 0.03 gm	± 0.03 gm
Linearity (+/-)	0.01 gm	0.01 gm	0.01 gm
Pan Size (mm)	118 Ø		145 x 125
Cat No.	<b>1066</b> 0302	<b>1066</b> 0602	<b>1066</b> 1202